
Sunset Race New Suffolk Series Race 2
Date: 7/12/2014

SSW 10-15

Div Spin Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position
605 Wasn't Me Ryan Melges 24 1

730 Hokus Pokus Suter J-80 2

294 Skilligalee Samuels J-80 3

2510 Shamrock Voelkel J-24 4

5.7 Open 5.70 Sutter Open 5.70 5

1328 Faster Pussycat Fleisher J-80 6

6 Boats in this Division

 golf handicap applied to jack rabbit start times

Div Cruise A Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position
111 Wind Song Endemann Alerion 28 1

68 Silent Passage Coster Tartan 33 2

285 Lunatic Fringe Lehnert LS-10 3

30 Zeus Puccio J 34C 4

146 Tidelines Mcllvain Alerion 28 5

148 Optimistic Archer Alerion 28 6

131 $ Bill Baxter Etchells 22 7

203 Gleem Butterworth-Gill Alerion 28 8

15 Entropy Rickabaugh e 33 9

482 Breezin Romard O'Day 30 10

656 catch 22 Bryan J-22 DNF

11 Boats in this Division

 golf handicap applied to jack rabbit start times

Div Cruise B Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit

Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position
2199 Sea Breeze Russell Catalina 27 1

329 Shadow Fisher Seafarer 22 2

841 Simpatico Andrews Cape Dory 25 3

3 Boats in this Division

 golf handicap applied to jack rabbit start times

Overall Finish Place

Div Sail Boat Name Boat type Position

cruise 111 Wind Song Endemann Alerion 28 1

spin 605 Wasn't Me Ryan Melges 24 2

cruise 68 Silent Passage Coster Tartan 33 3

cruise 285 Lunatic Fringe Lehnert LS-10 4

spin 730 Hokus Pokus Suter J-80 5

cruise 30 Zeus Puccio J 34C 6

cruise 146 Tidelines Mcllvain Alerion 28 7

cruise 148 Optimistic Archer Alerion 28 8

spin 294 Skilligalee Samuels J-80 9

cruise 131 $ Bill Baxter Etchells 22 10

cruise 2199 Sea Breeze Russell Catalina 27 11

cruise 203 Gleem Butterworth-Gill Alerion 28 12

cruise 15 Entropy Rickabaugh e 33 13

cruise 482 Breezin Romard O'Day 30 14

spin 2510 Shamrock Voelkel J-24 15

cruise 329 Shadow Fisher Seafarer 22 16

spin 5.7 Open 5.70 Sutter Open 5.70 17

spin 1328 Faster Pussycat Fleisher J-80 18

cruise 841 Simpatico Andrews Cape Dory 25 19

cruise 656 catch 22 Bryan J-22 DNF


